Warna :

maba
non maba

JADWAL IUP SEMESTER GASAL DAN GENAP 2021/2022

SKPB-8 JUNI 2021

DEPARTEMEN

SEMESTER

KODE MK

MATA KULIAH

Smt

Senin

Selasa

Rabu

Kamis

Jum'at

07.00- | 09.00-
08.40 | 10.40

11.00-
12.40

13.30-
15.10

15.30-
17.10

07.00-
08.40

09.00-
10.40

11.00-
12.40

13.30-
15.10

15.30-
17.10

07.00-
08.40

09.00-
10.40

11.00-
12.40

13.30-
15.10

15.30-
17.10

07.00-
08.40

09.00-
10.40

11.00-
12.40

13.30-
15.10

15.30-
17.10

07.00-
08.40

09.00-
10.40

11.00-
12.40

13.30-
15.10

15.30-
17.10

5013. ARSITEKTUR

GASAL

KM1841 51

MATEMATIKA 1

MATEMATIKA 2

SF184103

FISIKA 1

GSL

FISIKA 2

KIMIA 1

UG184901

AGAMA ISLAM

GSL

AGAMA N

ON ISLAM

UG184911

PANCASILA

UG184912

BHS. INDONESIA

UG184913

KEWARGANEGARAAN

GSL

UG184914

BHS. INGGRIS

GSL

UG184915

TEKNOPRENEUR

GSL

UG184916

WAWASAN DAN APLIKASI TEKNOLOGI

GENAP

KM184 151

MATEMATIKA 1

GNP

MATEMATIKA 2

SF184103

FISIKA 1

FISIKA 2

KIMIA 1

UG184901

AGAMA ISLAM

UG184911

PANCASILA

GNP

UG184912

BHS. INDONESIA

GNP

UG184913

KEWARGANEGARAAN

UG184914

BHS. INGGRIS

UG184915

TEKNOPRENEUR

UG184916

WAWASAN DAN APLIKASI TEKNOLOGI

GNP




